
LOT B-30
VILLAS AT OYSTER BAY HARBOURS
PBK 8/229

MATTINGLY TYLER & AMANDA ELIZABETH
96600 COMPASS POINT DR
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

46-3N-28-5481-0B30-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4024.100

05/07/2025 MLU

09/10/2024 DJ 0.00 120,000 0 0 120,000

STANDARD
4

727,305
25,450

120,000
872,755

0
872,755

HX HB 50,722
822,033
872,755
752,755

160,000

2697/660 2/29/2024 SW Q I 02 913,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ARTISAN HOMES LLC

MATTINGLY TYLER & A

2476/0489 7/01/2021 SW Q V 05 1,560,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

O B ISLAND HOMES LLC

ARTISAN HOMES LLC

2025
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS NASSAU COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION
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CO240003007 PRIVATE PROVIDER 551,578 03/15/2024

22018353 NEW CONSTR 551,578 12/14/2022

2025HX Base Yr

96600 COMPASS POINT DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 70
Exterior Wall 17 CB STUCCO 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 STAND SEAM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 90
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 70
Frame 03 MASONRY 30
Stories 3. 3. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0500 11 3,628 126.8784 200.47 727,305 2024 2024 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 SFR CUST – 100% - 2025 Heated Area: 2812

BAS 105 100 2025 105 21,049

FGR 911 55 2025 501 100,435

FOP 55 30 2025 16 3,208

FOP 90 30 2025 27 5,413

FOP 166 30 2025 50 10,024

FOP 438 30 2025 131 26,262

FST 21 55 2025 12 2,406

FST 55 55 2025 30 6,014

FUS 1,345 100 2025 1,345 269,632

FUS 1,362 100 2025 1,362 273,040
** This building has 13 Sub-Areas

4,791 3,628 727,305

FGR=[YR=2025;ORIG=-60,0] W15 S24 S3 W7 S5 S6 S5 S7 E22 N50 $
FST=[YR=2025;ORIG=-82,24] E7 S3 W7 N3 $
FST=[YR=2025;ORIG=-82,32] W5 S11 E5 N5 N6 $
BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=-92,27] E10 S5 W5 S11 W5 N16 $
UST=[YR=2025;ORIG=-92,43] S7 E10 N7 W5 W5 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=-92,0] E17 S24 W7 S3 W10 N27 $
FUS=[YR=2025;ORIG=-20,0] W15 S7 D3L3 W14 S31 S2 E10 D4R4 S3
E3 E11 E4 N50 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=-52,0] E17 S7 D3L3 W14 N10 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=-35,50] E11 S5 W11 N5 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=-52,43] E10 D4R4 S3 W5 W5 W4 N2 N5 $
STR=[YR=2025;ORIG=-48,50] E5 S14 E4 S6 W12 N6 E3 N14 $
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1 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 1,015.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2025 2024 100 10,150

2 0409 ELEVATOR R 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 15,300.00 15,300.00 100 2025 2024 100 15,300

25,450

1 000116 C RES MARSH 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 120,000.00 120,000.00 120,000


